AMENDED
SCO 2012-1340 |

THE BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
ON
GRIEVANCES AND DISCIPLINE
OF
THE SUPREME COURT OF OHIO

STATEMENT OF NECESSARY EXPENSES

$770.66

$530.83

$1,104.20

$511.54

$14.92
$18

/150

Vendor Tota




Vendor Total

$390.22

Vendor Total

$523.13

Vendor Total
Grand Total




	page 1
	page 2

